
 

Chicago Build Show Management Staff 
 

 
Name   Title    Phone   Email 
 
Crystal Young               Operations            212-564-8823        cyoung@cwmet.com             
  
Barry Saysell                Event Manager               312-924-9772                 barry.saysell@oliverkinrossevents.com 
 
Asim Riaz                     Sales Team                    312-924-9772                 asim.riaz@oliverkinrossevents.com  
                                                             
Leah Armbruster           Sales Team                    920-522-4458                 leah@oliverkinrossevents.com 
  
Marcelo Vasconcelos    Sales Team                    347-871-7970                 marcelo@oliverkinrossevents.com 
  
Paulo Rodrigues            Sales Team                    347-759-6162               paulo@oliverkinrossevents.com 
  
Kam Korouie                Sales Team                    312-924-9772                 kam.korouie@oliverkinrossevents.com 
 
Shannon Yap                 Sales Team                    312-924-9772                 shannon.yap@oliverkinrossevents.com 
 
Sunita Govind                Sales Team                    312-924-9772                 sunita@oliverkinrossevents.com 
  
Lilian Ho             Marketing                      9175999704  lilian.ho@oliverkinrossevents.com 
  
Olga Tsoy                    Conference Producer/ 9175999704             olga.tsoy@oliverkinrossevents.com 
             Speaker Liaison      
                                   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

Official Chicago Build Expo Vendors & Partners 
 
General Show Contractor  
Furniture, Labor, Carpet, Electrical  
Freeman Decorating   Phone: 888-508-5054   Email: exhibitorsupport@freeman.com   

Online Order Link:  www.freeman.com  
Building Services   
Catering, Telephone, Wireless Connectivity, Broadband Connectivity   
Savor Catering    Email:   info@savorchicagomcpl.com 
    Online Order Link: www.savorchicagomcpl.com 
Internet & Utilities  Email:   technologymanagement@mccormickplace.com    

    Online Order Link:  www.mccormickplace.com/exhibitors/service-guidelines 
 
Shipping Carrier 
Domestic & International Shipping 
Freeman Transportation  
Domestic:   Phone:  800-995-3579  Email: exhibit.transportation@freeman.com    
International:   Phone: 817-607-5183  Email: international.freight@freeman.com 
 

Audio Visual Rental & Equipment  
Video, LED walls, audio, lighting, staging, digital signage, interactive technology and media production. 
Ceavco             Phone: 303-539-3500  Email: rentalbooths@ceavco.com 
    
Graphics & Printing    
Signage, Postcards, Banners, Graphic Design 
The Blueprint Shops  Phone: 773-545-0308  Email: mitch@blueprintshops.com    
        production@blueprint shops.com 
 
 
Hotel & Accommodations  
Please make your travel and hotel arrangements in advance! 
Klerk - https://event.getklerk.com/eventdealsview?source=W5hPYH-O6mRDm53qoue5w    
 

Registration & Lead Retrieval  
Online Order Link:  https://leads-sales.customreg.net/register/db205125-dacc-4b1e-a3df-33310d5407d7 
 
 
Further information on how you can register for your exhibitor badges and order your lead retrieval via our approved 
supplier will be released soon. You will be communicated as soon as this information is available.  
 

Space Approvals & Operational Questions  
 
Operations Team   Email:  questions@theshowhelper.com 
 
 
 
 



 

Insurance 
Rainprotection Insurance are serving as the official insurance management organization. 
Email: sales@rainprotection.net 
Phone: 800-528-7975 
Note: please check with your account manager whether your insurance has already been handled at the time of booking or 
if a new policy is required and needs to be purchased/submitted. 


